

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO REENGROSSED HOUSE BILL NO. 1321

Page 1, line 11, replace "Five" with "Four" and after "hundred" insert "twenty-five"

Page 1, line 15, replace "Four" with "Three" and after "hundred" insert "twenty-five"

Page 1, line 19, replace "Three" with "Two" and after "hundred" insert "twenty-five"

Page 2, line 23, replace "Five" with "Four" and after "hundred" insert "twenty-five"

Page 2, line 27, replace "Four" with "Three" and after "hundred" insert "twenty-five"

Page 3, line 1, replace "Three" with "Two" and after "hundred" insert "twenty-five"

Renumber accordingly